
ONE PAYMENT TWO PAYMENTS

Rate for both 
semesters

Deposit upon 
acceptance 

Balance & Due Dates Balance & Due Dates

Canadian Students $20,350 $1,000
$19,350 due  

June 27, 2025 
$10,175 due June 27, 2025

$9,175 due November 28, 2025

Canadian Students 
Early Bird

$19,945 $1,000
$18,945 due June 2, 2025  

– savings of $500
n/a

Rate for one 
semester

Deposit upon 
acceptance 

Balance & Due Dates

Canadian Students $ 12,210 $1,000
$11,210 due June 27, 2025 (Semester 1) or 

November 28, 2025 (Semester 2)

Family Discount: Canadian families paying regular rates are eligible for a 10% discount if two or more siblings are 
enrolled in the same academic year. 

2025-2026
CANADIAN STUDENT FEES

TUITION FEES

DORM FEES
Dorm fees cover the cost of a furnished room, newly renovated washrooms, student lounge, meals, snacks, laundry, 
high-speed internet, network printer access, and the residence activity fee for social activities. 

ONE PAYMENT TWO PAYMENTS

Rate for both 
semesters

Due Dates Balance & Due Dates

Full School Year Dorm Stay $16,800 June 27, 2025
$8,400 due June 27, 2025

$8,400 due November 28, 2025

Full School Year Dorm Stay 
Early Bird $16,464  June 2, 2025 n/a

Rate for one 
semester 

Single Semester Dorm Stay $10,000 
June 27, 2025 (Semester 1) or

 November 28, 2025 (Semester 2)
n/a

A room damage deposit of $500 is due upon acceptance. 

Dorms are closed during the Christmas break. Dorm students are welcome to stay in our dorms over the Easter break for an 
additional daily fee. 

Fees are due by 4:30 p.m. for each date listed.
All fees listed are in Canadian dollars and are subject to change.1



2025-2026
CANADIAN STUDENT FEES

ENGLISH AS AN ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE (EAL) FEES
Both semesters are due  June 27, 2025. Semester 2 EAL fees will be refunded if the student’s EAL level of instruction changes 
or is no longer required. 
	 •	 Foundations ................................................. $5,000 per semester
	 •	 Advanced ...................................................... $4,000 per semester
	 •	 Higher Level ................................................. $3,000 per semester

INTERNATIONAL BACCALAUREATE (IB) FEES 
Non-refundable. Payable once course requests and schedules are finalized.
	 •	 Grade 11 diploma students...................... $390 per year
	 •	 Grade 12 diploma students...................... $475 per year
	 •	 Grade 11 course students......................... $280 per year
	 •	 Grade 12 course students......................... $390 per year

DEPOSIT FEES
$1,000 deposit for the 2025/26 school year is due upon acceptance. Your deposit is applied to your tuition fees.  
	 •	 New Student Tuition deposit: $1,000 due upon acceptance.  
		  Deposit refundable until April 30, 2025.		  
	 •	 Returning Student Tuition deposit: $1,000 due by March 26, 2025.  
		  Deposit refundable until April 30, 2025.

OTHER FEES
Non-refundable. Payable once course schedules are finalized.
Communication Media - $150 per class
Physical Education (Grade 11 and 12) - $150 per class
Admission Application Fee: $100 non-refundable due at application.
Apple Financial Assessment Fee: $137.50 (50% subsidized after the account is created at applefinancialservices.ca)

SCHOLARSHIPS & BURSARIES DEADLINE TO APPLY IS MARCH 1, 2025

Entrance scholarships are for new grade 9 students with academic potential, community involvement, good character, 
and other criteria. Bursaries are for students with demonstrated financial need who exhibit academic potential and any 
other criteria as outlined in the terms of the bursary. Families who apply for bursaries must also complete a financial 
needs assessment through Apple Financial Services. This is not a loan program.  

Questions? Contact our Finance Office at financemanager@luthercollege.edu or 306-205-7076.

Further details on refunds and payment methods available at www.luthercollege.edu. 

Fees are due by 4:30 p.m. for each date listed.
All fees listed are in Canadian dollars and are subject to change.2


